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2019 JHU Monthly COBRA Rates

BARGAINING UNIT MEDICAL PLANS

CareFirst BCBS
Individual

Two Adults

Adult + Child(ren)

Two Adults + Child(ren)

BlueChoice

Individual

Two Adults

Adult + Child(ren)

Two Adults + Child(ren)

Kaiser Permanente
Individual

Two Adults

Adult + Child(ren)

Two Adults + Child(ren)

*Premium
$817.59
$1,709.23
$1,188.83
$2,139.50

$1,000.04
$2,090.64
$1,454.13
$2,616.93

$702.00
$1,474.14
$1,333.74
$2,105.88

BARGAINING UNIT VISION PLAN

EyeMed
Individual

Two Adults
Adult + Child(ren)
Two Adults + Child(ren)

*Includes 2% administrative fee.

BSC 1/2019

*Premium

$5.00
$8.99
$14.15
$14.15

BARGAINING UNIT DENTAL PLANS

Delta Dental Standard

Individual

Two Adults

Adult + Child(ren)

Two Adults + Child(ren)

Delta Dental Enhanced
Individual

Two Adults

Adult + Child(ren)

Two Adults + Child(ren)

United Concordia
Individual

Two Adults

Adult + Child(ren)

Two Adults + Child(ren)

* Premium

$21.18
$45.53
$42.35
$92.11

$28.85
$62.02
$57.69
$125.46

$13.16
$31.56
$31.56
$45.63



