

2019 JHU Monthly COBRA Rates

BARGAINING UNIT MEDICAL PLANS		BARGAINING UNIT DENTAL PLANS	
CareFirst BCBS	*Premium	Delta Dental Standard	* Premium
Individual	\$817.59	Individual	\$21.18
Two Adults	\$1,709.23	Two Adults	\$45.53
Adult + Child(ren)	\$1,188.83	Adult + Child(ren)	\$42.35
Two Adults + Child(ren)	\$2,139.50	Two Adults + Child(ren)	\$92.11
BlueChoice		Delta Dental Enhanced	
Individual	\$1,000.04	Individual	\$28.85
Two Adults	\$2,090.64	Two Adults	\$62.02
Adult + Child(ren)	\$1,454.13	Adult + Child(ren)	\$57.69
Two Adults + Child(ren)	\$2,616.93	Two Adults + Child(ren)	\$125.46
Kaiser Permanente		United Concordia	
Individual	\$702.00	Individual	\$13.16
Two Adults	\$1,474.14	Two Adults	\$31.56
Adult + Child(ren)	\$1,333.74	Adult + Child(ren)	\$31.56
Two Adults + Child(ren)	\$2,105.88	Two Adults + Child(ren)	\$45.63

BARGAINING UNIT VISION PLAN		
EyeMed	*Premium	
Individual	\$5.00	
Two Adults	\$8.99	
Adult + Child(ren)	\$14.15	
Two Adults + Child(ren)	\$14.15	

^{*}Includes 2% administrative fee.